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BASIC PARAMETERS

DDK - LED RP (ROUND PANEL)
PRODUCT RANGE

Features:
 Energy class A+

 .ies/.ldt files on request
ultra slim panel with thickness only 13mm

external high PF constant current LED driver
Instant on/off, No UV/ flickering, no humming

customized size, power consumption and frame color
edgelite, bright luminosity, soft and comfortable for eyes

50% less power consumption than traditional light sources

LED
IP 44
<19
70
2
> 80 000 hrs
Aluminum Alloy+PMMA
Silver
-20 / +40
90-264VAC 50-60Hz
CE, PSE, RoHS, SAA, UL
acc.STN EN 13032
Skúšobňa FEI STU, Ilkovičova 3, BA

Light Source
IP Rating
UGR
CRI (Ra>)
Warranty (Year) 
LED Operating Life
Material
Fixture color
Operating Temp. 
Input Voltage
Certification
Photometric test
Photometric Lab.

Type        Power                   Lumen               Color                  Color temperature             Diameter
    +/-10%                 +/- 9,3%     Rendering Index                 +/-100K                            Ø
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
      (W)                        (lm)                  CRI (Ra)                             CCT (K)                   mm x H 

DDK-LED RP 18 1170 > 70 Ø240xH13

AC90
-264V

/ AC220
-277V

UGR<19

DDK-LED RP (Round Panel) - represents super flat LED luminaires 
designed for installation directly into the drywall. Excellent thermal 

management and refined aluminum extend the lifespan of the LEDs up to 
80 000 hours. Using LEDs offers the best quality and great lumen output.  

Easy to install. The use in boutiques, receptions, shops, showrooms, 
entrance halls and corridors is highly recommended due to outstanding 

technical parameters.

Applications: 
offices, boutiques, receptions, shops, showrooms, entrance halls, corridors

2IP44A+

WW (2800K-3200K)
NW (4000K-4500K)
PW (5000K-5500K)
W (6000K - 6500K)
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